Ordering Information :
PA21-SDC-G7AL-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC SM G657A2 DX2 Clip LS 5M
PA21-SS-G7AL-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC SM G657A2 SX2 LS 5M
PA21AA-SDC-G7AL-2-05 Patch Cord SCA/SCA SM G657A2 DX2 Clip LS 5M
PA21AA-SS-G7AL-3-05 Patch Cord SCA/SCA SM G657A2 SX3 LS 5M
PA21-SDC-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC SM DX2 Clip LS 5M
PA21-SS-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC SM SX2 LS 5M
PA21AA-SDC-2-05 Patch Cord SCA/SCA SM DX2 Clip LS 5M
PA21AA-SS-2-05 Patch Cord SCA/SCA SM SX2 LS 5M
PA21-MDC-M3-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC MM OM3 DX2 Clip LS 5M
PA21-MS-M3-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC MM OM3 SX2 LS 5M
PA21-MDC-M4-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC MM OM4 DX2 Clip LS 5M
PA21-MS-M4-2-05 Patch Cord SC/SC MM OM4 SX2 LS 5M
SC Fiber Patch Cord
P/N Descriptions
Connector Type SC = SC UPC, SCA = SC APC, Cable Type SM = Singlemode Fiber, MM = Multimode Fiber
DX2 = Duplex 2.0 mm. Cable, DX3 = Duplex 3.0 mm. Cable, SX2 = Simplex 2.0 mm. Cable, SX3 = Simplex 3.0 mm. Cable, LSZH = Low Smoke Zero Halogen